LUNCH
MENU

Please order food at the bar

Scampi with Chips & Peas (7)

50z Gammon with Egg or Pineapple, Chips or
Potatoes, Peas & Salad

Chicken Fillet, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad
Curry of the Day and Rice

40z Beefburger, Chips and homemade coleslaw
Add Cheese, Bacon or Pineapple for

Homemade Steak & Ale pie, Chips, Peas and carrots
Homemade Lasagne, Chips, Salad & Garlic Bread

Cod in Beer Batter, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad
Large

Bangers & Mash, Peas, Carrots & Onion Gravy

Cajun or Lemon Pepper Chicken Fillet, Chips or
Potatoes, Peas & Salad

Prawn Salad

Sweet & Sour Chicken on Rice & stir fry Veg
topped with Sauce

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
£9.95

£9.95
£1.00 each

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95
£12.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Please Check Out Our Specials Board




L UNCH
MENU

Please order food at the har

Jacket Potatoes with salad & butter

Plain

Cheese

Tuna & Mayo
Baked Beans

Prawns in marie rose sauce

Extra Topping

£9.95
£10.95

£10.95
£10.95

£11.45
£1.50

Extra each

Fresh Baked Baguettes served with Chips & Salad garnish

Cheese

Ham
Tuna & Mayo
Cheese Onion

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese Salad
Ham Salad

Prawns In Sauce

Sausage & Fried Onion

£10.95
£10.95

£10.95

£11.45

£11.45
£11.45
£11.45

£11.95
£11.95

Please Check Out Our Specials Board




