LUNCH MENU

Please order food at the bar



Scampi with Chips & Peas (7)	£9.95
5oz Gammon with Egg or Pineapple, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad	£9.95
Chicken Fillet, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad	£9.95
Curry of the Day and Rice	£9.95
4oz Beefburger, Chips and homemade coleslaw Add Cheese, Bacon or Pineapple for	£9.95 £1.00 each
Homemade Steak & Ale pie, Chips, Peas and carrots	£10.95
Homemade Lasagne, Chips, Salad & Garlic Bread	£10.95
Cod in Beer Batter, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad Large	£10.95 £12.95
Bangers & Mash, Peas, Carrots & Onion Gravy	£10.95
Cajun or Lemon Pepper Chicken Fillet, Chips or Potatoes, Peas & Salad	£10.95
Prawn Salad	£10.95
Prawn Salad Sweet & Sour Chicken on Rice & stir fry Veg topped with Sauce	£10.95

Please Check Out Our Specials Board





Jacket Potatoes with salad & butter

Plain	£9.95
Cheese	£10.95
Tuna & Mayo	£10.95
Baked Beans	£10.95
Prawns in marie rose sauce	£11.45
Extra Topping	£1.50 Extra each

Fresh Baked Baguettes served with Chips & Salad garnish

Cheese	£10.95
Ham	£10.95
Tuna & Mayo	£10.95
Cheese Onion	£11.45
Cheese & Tomato	£11.45
Cheese Salad	£11.45
Ham Salad	£11.45
Prawns In Sauce	£11.95
Sausage & Fried Onion	£11.95

Please Check Out Our Specials Board